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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  72   Girls 100 Meter Dash Class 2A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Remington 13.81 111709 Thiel, Cora1

Syracuse 13.48 121550 Riley, Katelynne2

Garden Plain 13.16  9471 Thompson, Haidyn3

Maranatha 12.83  91442 Wilcox, Cooper4

Bennington 12.89 12125 Downing, Jasey5

Bennington 13.26 11129 Watson, Trista6

Smith Center 13.52  91484 Kirchhoff, Gracie7

Sterling 13.83 101533 Ayala, Madison8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Leon-Bluestem 13.75  9862 Williamson, Cadence1

Wabaunsee 13.43 111658 Schutter, Lauren2

Mission Valley 12.98 12393 Deters, Megan3

Garden Plain 12.71 11465 Hammond, Brooke4

Uniontown 12.95 111634 Howard, Danielle5

Lyndon 13.36 10906 Hielscher, Jolie6

Plainville 13.67 121239 Bouchey, Brady7

Allen-N. Heights 13.84  913 Delgado, Makenna8

Event  192   Girls 200 Meter Dash Class 2A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Syracuse 28.20 101549 Moreno, YaYa1

Lyndon 27.86 10906 Hielscher, Jolie2

Maranatha 27.53  91442 Wilcox, Cooper3

Garden Plain 27.08  9471 Thompson, Haidyn4

Bennington 27.17 12125 Downing, Jasey5

Valley Heights 27.56  9131 Porter, Brooke6

Plainville 28.01 101241 Rathbun, Jada7

Ellis 28.34 12383 North, Abigail8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Horton 28.20 11628 Soto, Maliyah1

Bennington 27.80 11129 Watson, Trista2

Sedgwick 27.52 101375 Fitch, Addison3

Garden Plain 26.71 11465 Hammond, Brooke4

Heritage Christ 27.25  91106 Van Gorp, Rachel5

Uniontown 27.71 111634 Howard, Danielle6

Sedan 28.10 111374 Sears, Landrea7

Smith Center 28.65  91484 Kirchhoff, Gracie8

Event  132   Girls 400 Meter Dash Class 2A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Salina-Sac Heart 1:03.92  91338 Dorzweiler, Gracyn1

Medicine Lodge 1:03.37 10993 Austin, Josey2

Garden Plain 1:02.54 11465 Hammond, Brooke3

Wichita County 1:02.35  91712 Hernandez, Ciera4

Valley Heights 1:02.37 10132 Smith, Taya5

Bennington 1:03.25  9124 Bartlett, Kolbie6

Hoxie 1:03.74 11632 Jacobs, Hayley7

Garden Plain 1:03.94 12466 Puetz, Alli8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sedgwick 1:02.25 101375 Fitch, Addison1

Syracuse 1:02.13 101546 Finlay, Ashlyn2

Ellis 1:01.36 10378 Eck, Emily3

Heritage Christ 1:00.10  91106 Van Gorp, Rachel4

Maranatha 1:00.90  91442 Wilcox, Cooper5

St. Marys-Colgan 1:01.70 121230 Carson, Grace6

Maranatha 1:02.20  91441 Sramek, Laine7

Jeff Co North 1:02.26 12700 Robertson, Kassidy8

Event  172   Girls 800 Meter Run Class 2A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Remington 2:31.21 111711 Van Zelfden, Ellie1A

Atch-Maur Hill 2:38.20 1083 Begley, Scarlett1B

Berean Academy 2:29.75 12374 Zimmerman, Sonya2A

Rich-Central Hts 2:37.35 111293 Meyer, Lily2B

Sterling 2:26.37  91538 Ekart, Faith3A

Salina-Sac Heart 2:35.11  91343 Roberts, Emma3B

Stanton County 2:15.91 101529 Peterson, Chesney4A

Inman 2:31.79  9675 Brunk, Madelyn4B

Ellis 2:25.68 12379 Eck, Grace5A

West Elk 2:32.93 111693 Ware, Josie5B

Ellinwood 2:26.43 12376 Hammeke, Erin6A

Jeff Co North 2:36.00  9699 Renk, Jordyn6B

Washington Cnty 2:30.59 111683 Roepke, Natalie7A

Allen-N. Heights 2:38.01 1116 Hinrichs, Aubrey7B

KC Christian 2:31.64 12718 Wagner, Alysia8A

Pleasanton 2:40.86 101245 George, Landry8B
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  92   Girls 1600 Meter Run Class 2A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
West Elk 5:38.23 111693 Ware, Josie1A

Wabaunsee 6:09.54 101659 Stuhlsatz, Rebekah1B

Ellis 5:35.91 10385 Russell, Madelyn2A

St. Marys-Colgan 6:05.31 121232 Goetting, Mary Grace2B

Hoxie 5:26.30 12629 Diercks, Emily3A

Erie 5:52.22 10390 Ross, Breanna3B

Stanton County 5:11.31 101529 Peterson, Chesney4A

Garden Plain 5:44.76 10468 Puetz, Sydney4B

KC Christian 5:23.06 12718 Wagner, Alysia5A

Salina-Sac Heart 5:45.77 111339 Ehrlich, Madisyn5B

Ellinwood 5:34.96 12376 Hammeke, Erin6A

Republic County 5:59.97 101280 Goertzen, Rosalie6B

Remington 5:37.30 111711 Van Zelfden, Ellie7A

McLouth 6:05.38  9960 David, Ash7B

Wich-Independent 5:42.55 121747 Byczkowska, Malgorzata8A

Cherokee-SE 6:12.57 11233 Jacobs, Audrey8B

Event  12   Girls 3200 Meter Run Class 2A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Salina-Sac Heart 12:38.86 111339 Ehrlich, Madisyn1A

Herington 13:38.58 10571 Schaffer, Davanne1B

West Elk 12:26.78 111693 Ware, Josie2A

Jeff Co North 13:25.75  9697 Myers, Sydney2B

Ellis 12:24.02 10385 Russell, Madelyn3A

Wich-Independent 13:09.83 121747 Byczkowska, Malgorzata3B

Stanton County 11:49.83 101529 Peterson, Chesney4A

Remington 13:00.76 121710 Van Zelfden, Audrey4B

Hoxie 12:23.53 12629 Diercks, Emily5A

McLouth 13:04.46 11959 Clark, Reagan5B

KC Christian 12:26.64 12718 Wagner, Alysia6A

St. Marys-Colgan 13:24.74 121232 Goetting, Mary Grace6B

Remington 12:38.31 111703 Brown, Lucy7A

Allen-N. Heights 13:36.32 1015 Hines, Teagan7B

Ellinwood 12:55.18 12376 Hammeke, Erin8A

St. Marys-Colgan 13:53.79  91234 Kalan, Polona8B

Event  32   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class 2A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Jeff Co North 17.78 12692 Babcock, Gretchen1

Sterling 17.21 111539 Farney, Lacey2

Garden Plain 17.00 10467 Puetz, Celia3

Republic County 16.03 121283 Jensik, Emily4

St. Marys-Colgan 16.36  91229 Brown, Lily5

Rich-Central Hts 17.08 111292 Compton, Taryn6

Inman 17.27  9677 Heflin, Madilyn7

Yates Center 18.66 121794 Cavender, Liberty8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Sterling 17.72 101541 Rowland, Kate1

Oakley 17.21 101045 Johnson, Jaelle2

Washington Cnty 16.92 121680 Boykin, Camryn3

Sedan 16.01 111374 Sears, Landrea4

Garden Plain 16.43 12462 Catlin, Allison5

Trego Community 17.11 121621 Shubert, Lili6

Jeff Co North 17.64  9694 Johnson, Clara7

Uniontown 18.91  91631 Dreisbach, Brooklyn8

Event  152   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class 2A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Elkhart 51.98 10375 O'Hair, Nakaela1

Jeff Co North 51.18  9694 Johnson, Clara2

Sterling 50.21 121540 Morris, Kayla3

Garden Plain 50.03 10467 Puetz, Celia4

Leon-Bluestem 50.04  9862 Williamson, Cadence5

Maranatha 50.90 111437 Favero, Olivia6

Salina-Sac Heart 51.79  91342 Mikkelson, Lauryn7

Bennington 53.19 12130 Wheeler, Alexis8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rich-Central Hts 49.40 111292 Compton, Taryn1

Oakley 48.50 101045 Johnson, Jaelle2

St. Marys-Colgan 47.90  91229 Brown, Lily3

Uniontown 46.90 111634 Howard, Danielle4

Garden Plain 47.85 12462 Catlin, Allison5

Republic County 48.08 121283 Jensik, Emily6

Sublette 48.88 101544 Webber, Clarysa7

Sedan 49.93 111374 Sears, Landrea8

Event  112   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class 2A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
55.42St. Marys-Colgan1

53.94Hillsboro2

53.01Berean Academy3

52.73Ellis4

52.80Sterling5

53.57Uniontown6

54.22Humboldt7

55.60Allen-N. Heights8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
52.57Syracuse1

52.25Mission Valley2

51.49Plainville3

50.17Garden Plain4

51.35Bennington5

51.97Wabaunsee6

52.53Jeff Co North7

52.67Leon-Bluestem8
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Event  212   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class 2A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:36.59Jayhawk Linn1

4:27.81Remington2

4:22.35Inman3

4:21.61Oakley4

4:22.23Republic County5

4:27.20Maranatha6

4:32.21St. Marys-Colgan7

4:36.82Humboldt8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:20.31Hoxie1

4:18.68Garden Plain2

4:18.09Bennington3

4:16.00Valley Heights4

4:16.56Ellis5

4:18.68Stanton County6

4:20.18Jeff Co North7

4:20.67Berean Academy8

Event  52   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class 2A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
10:42.24Oakley1A

11:16.82Leon-Bluestem1B

10:35.61Berean Academy2A

11:09.59Jayhawk Linn2B

10:30.56Hoxie3A

10:51.60Bennington3B

10:25.32Ellis4A

10:46.77Remington4B

10:30.23Salina-Sac Heart5A

10:48.51Smith Center5B

10:34.40Valley Heights6A

10:58.25Allen-N. Heights6B

10:38.25Jeff Co North7A

11:13.84St. Marys-Colgan7B

10:44.90Hillsboro8A

11:21.54Chase County8B

Event  272   Girls High Jump Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jeff Co North 4-06.00  9703 Smith, Evelyn1

Smith Center 4-08.00  91487 Rentschler, Tinley2

Hill City 4-08.00 11588 Pimlott, Caelyn3

Jeff Co North 4-10.00 11705 Wistuba, Tera4

Erie 4-10.00  9389 Burnett, Ella5

Pleasanton 4-10.00 101246 Gratton, Telleah6

Remington 5-00.00  91704 Hilgenfeld, Eva7

Plainville 5-00.00 121244 Staab, Brooklyn8

Conway Springs 5-00.00 11296 Wenke, Kenzie9

Hoxie 5-00.00 12633 Keith, Morgan10

Garden Plain 5-00.00 12472 Zoglman, Madysen11

St. Marys-Colgan 5-00.00  91229 Brown, Lily12

Allen-N. Heights 5-00.00 1212 Boyce, Kaley13

Atch-Maur Hill 5-00.00 1083 Begley, Scarlett14

Jeff Co North 5-02.00 11695 Manville, Adison15

Hutch-Trinity 5-04.50 12663 Hammersmith, Becca16

Event  352   Girls Pole Vault Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pleasanton 7-06.00 101245 George, Landry1

Jeff Co North 7-06.00 12696 Miller, Esabelle2

KC Christian 7-06.00 12717 Hardt, Sophie3

Bennington 8-00.00 12130 Wheeler, Alexis4

Valley Heights 8-00.00 10132 Smith, Taya5

Washington Cnty 8-00.001682 Richards, Lilee6

Smith Center 8-06.00 111485 Long, Ashlyn7

Stanton County 8-06.00 101528 Farnham, Suzanne8

Chase County 8-06.00 11220 Koch, Laura9

Conway Springs 8-09.00  9295 Bender, Grace10

KC Christian 9-00.00 12716 Adhiambo, Malaika11

Elkhart 9-00.00 10375 O'Hair, Nakaela12

Berean Academy 9-00.00 11366 Dugger, Sophie13

Garden Plain 9-06.00 12464 Gorges, Christia Rose14

Marion 10-00.00 12952 Baliel, Anne15

Trego Community 10-03.00 121621 Shubert, Lili16
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Event  292   Girls Long Jump Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Stanton County 15-00.00 101530 Scott, Addyson1

Syracuse 15-04.00 121550 Riley, Katelynne2

Chase County 15-04.00 12224 Potter, Brylee3

Riverside 15-07.50  91685 Juhl, Sophie4

Smith Center 15-09.50  91484 Kirchhoff, Gracie5

Humboldt 15-11.00 12649 Myers, Jessica6

Valley Heights 16-00.75  9131 Porter, Brooke7

Plainville 16-03.00 101240 Kerns, Gracie8

Sedgwick 16-08.50 111376 Scarlett, Alexa9

Heritage Christ 16-09.75  91105 Ferguson, Caelyn10

Horton 16-10.00 11628 Soto, Maliyah11

Belle Plaine 17-00.50 12118 Hunter, Alyssa12

Leon-Bluestem 17-01.75 12859 Lovesee, Torrance13

Moundridge 17-05.50 121003 Logue, Myiah14

Heritage Christ 17-06.50  91106 Van Gorp, Rachel15

Wabaunsee 17-09.75 111658 Schutter, Lauren16

Event  332   Girls Triple Jump Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Marys-Colgan 30-11.50 101237 Scripsick, Ali1

Sterling 31-07.00 121535 Boeken, Hadassah2

Sterling 32-00.00 101536 Brownlee, Isabel3

Heritage Christ 32-04.00  91105 Ferguson, Caelyn4

Trego Community 32-04.75  91620 Mattheyer, Myah5

Jeff Co North 33-10.00  9694 Johnson, Clara6

Wabaunsee 34-01.75  91655 Jones, Sienna7

Lyndon 34-02.50 12904 Criqui, Abigail8

Plainville 34-03.25 101240 Kerns, Gracie9

St. Marys-Colgan 34-09.00  91229 Brown, Lily10

Atch-Maur Hill 35-00.25  982 Baniewicz, Hope11

Hillsboro 35-03.75 10590 Cox, D'Myia12

Wabaunsee 35-05.00 111658 Schutter, Lauren13

Garden Plain 35-05.50 11469 Smith, Sophie14

Moundridge 36-02.50 121003 Logue, Myiah15

Leon-Bluestem 37-00.25 12859 Lovesee, Torrance16

Event  232   Girls Shot Put Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Allen-N. Heights 31-04.00 1114 French, Makenna1

Erie 32-04.00  9391 Stottmann, Callie2

Washington Cnty 33-10.00 121684 Rumsey, Allie3

Inman 34-04.50 11680 Quillin, Willow4

Herington 34-05.00 12570 Roe, Carrie5

Washington Cnty 34-08.25 111681 Finlayson, Evyn6

Hill City 34-10.00 12586 Born, Breckan7

Humboldt 35-06.50 12643 Dangerfield, Jada8

Arma-Northeast 36-07.50 1078 Jackson, MaKenzie9

Sterling 36-09.50 111534 Beagley, Sadie10

Plainville 37-02.00 111243 Rudman, Emma11

Leon-Bluestem 37-07.25 12859 Lovesee, Torrance12

Valley Heights 37-09.50 11137 Yungeberg, Emma13

Inman 39-09.50 12682 Thiessen, Claire14

Hillsboro 41-07.00 12600 Saunders, Jessica15

Oakley 42-04.50 111041 Booker, Liberty16

Event  252   Girls Discus Throw Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Heritage Christ 78-05  91104 Campbell, Cy Rae1

Allen-N. Heights 79-07 1017 Kosinski, Dylan2

Chase County 92-07 10218 Fleshman, Clarissa3

Mission Valley 92-08  9398 Slade, Emma4

Arma-Northeast 93-08 1078 Jackson, MaKenzie5

Berean Academy 110-06 11373 Wine, Sally6

Plainville 111-02 111242 Reif, Abby7

Oakley 111-07 121044 Johnson, Andelyn8

Garden Plain 115-10 11463 Dooley, Naomi9

Hillsboro 118-03 12600 Saunders, Jessica10

Plainville 119-10 111243 Rudman, Emma11

Plainville 125-01 121244 Staab, Brooklyn12

Valley Heights 125-01 11136 Vermetten, Madison13

Herington 127-01 12570 Roe, Carrie14

Valley Heights 128-07 11137 Yungeberg, Emma15

Leon-Bluestem 137-03 12859 Lovesee, Torrance16
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Event  312   Girls Javelin Throw Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Republic County 96-09 101284 Klima, Jersey1

Jeff Co North 105-01 11705 Wistuba, Tera2

Leon-Bluestem 106-01 12852 Cooper, Kirstyn3

Herington 106-05 12570 Roe, Carrie4

St. Marys-Colgan 107-06 121233 Harrell, Molly5

Lyndon 107-11 12905 Feltner, Cleo6

Chase County 110-02 12225 Schroer, Britney7

Berean Academy 112-04 10371 Veer, Lillie8

Hill City 114-07 11589 Sloane, Brooklyn9

Allen-N. Heights 116-00 1114 French, Makenna10

Smith Center 117-01  91482 Hutchinson, Camryn11

Stanton County 117-02 121531 Tucker, Jordyn12

Berean Academy 117-02 12372 Wiebe, Miranda13

Garden Plain 122-01 12472 Zoglman, Madysen14

Valley Heights 126-09 11137 Yungeberg, Emma15

Hill City 132-10 12587 Keith, Alissa16

Event  82   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 2A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Washington Cnty 11.87 113607 Hill, Hunter1

Jeff Co North 11.73 122594 Kramer, James2

Trego Community 11.38 123548 Brown, Trevyne3

Trego Community 11.25 103552 Kreigh, James4

Pleasanton 11.27 103182 Bates, Isaiah5

Sterling 11.44 123477 Anderson, Alan6

Valley Heights 11.76 111977 L'Ecuyer, Trenton7

Hutch-Trinity 11.92 102553 Gray, Walt8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
West Elk 11.87 123631 Loudermilk, Devin1

Inman 11.70 102567 Brunk, Harrison2

Lyndon 11.38 122796 Edington, Ethan3

Oakley 11.11 122957 Abell, Ethan4

Erie 11.32 122263 Lehman, Dawson5

Arma-Northeast 11.62 121917 Dugan, Karter6

Moundridge 11.83 122908 Unruh, Corbin7

Jeff Co North 11.94 122590 Gutschenritter, Landon8

Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 2A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Valley Falls 24.30  93579 Evans, Zachary1

Trego Community 23.59 123548 Brown, Trevyne2

Garden Plain 23.21 122334 Rex, Arden3

Erie 23.15 122263 Lehman, Dawson4

Moundridge 23.16 122908 Unruh, Corbin5

Trego Community 23.35 103552 Kreigh, James6

Sterling 23.88 123477 Anderson, Alan7

Republic County 24.77 103209 Allen, Brandon8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Wich-Independent 24.21 103699 Recalde-Phillips, Joseph1

Inman 23.43 102567 Brunk, Harrison2

Pleasanton 23.17 103182 Bates, Isaiah3

St. Marys-Colgan 22.40 123171 Brown, Doug4

Lyndon 23.16 122796 Edington, Ethan5

Oakley 23.39 122957 Abell, Ethan6

Salina-Sac Heart 23.98 123266 Gaskill, Luke7

Republic County 24.79 123218 Talkington, Kaleb8

Event  142   Boys 400 Meter Dash Class 2A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Herington 53.29 122453 LaRosa, Conner1

Wich-Independent 53.18 103699 Recalde-Phillips, Joseph2

Smith Center 53.10 123418 Hendrich, Nathan3

Chase County 52.90  92058 Griffin, Brock4

Wabaunsee 53.04  93586 Trujillo, Angel5

Remington 53.10 123646 Lewis, Toby6

Berean Academy 53.24 112216 Armstrong, Tokiwa7

Maranatha 53.52  93381 Johnston, Cooper8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Atch-Maur Hill 52.76 121924 Hernandez, Joseph1

Garden Plain 52.49 122334 Rex, Arden2

Hoxie 52.13 122506 Baalman, Aidan3

Erie 50.64 122263 Lehman, Dawson4

Jayhawk Linn 51.54 122899 Allen, Gage5

Wichita County 52.37 123649 Conard, Myles6

Jeff Co North 52.61  92593 Kane, Isaac7

Stanton County 52.78 113469 Canny, Samuel8

Event  182   Boys 800 Meter Run Class 2A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ell Saline 2:04.79 122232 Brady, Gavin1A

McLouth 2:08.18 102864 Cloyd, Henry1B

Oakley 2:04.14 122959 Cain, Eric2A

Hutch-Trinity 2:06.81 102551 Godina, Jonah2B

Wabaunsee 2:03.72 123584 Reves, Jace3A

KC Christian 2:05.92 112612 Browning, Luke3B

Oakley 1:59.11 122965 Zimmerman, Cody4A

Chase County 2:05.00 102065 Schroer, Cooper4B

Stanton County 2:02.93 113475 Schmidt, Spencer5A

Berean Academy 2:05.83 122220 Janzen, Andrew5B

Humboldt 2:04.10 112528 Wilhite, Drew6A

Berean Academy 2:06.79 122226 Topham, Trey6B

Atch County 2:04.72 101920 Forbes, Haeden7A

Sedgwick 2:06.92 113307 Stucky, Ryan7B

St. Marys-Colgan 2:04.88 113172 O'Brien, Stuart8A

Atch-Maur Hill 2:08.76 121923 Heim, Jake8B
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Event  102   Boys 1600 Meter Run Class 2A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Berean Academy 4:39.48 102219 Harder, Andrew1A

Jeff Co North 4:58.25 122597 Pentlin, Trevor1B

Trego Community 4:39.18 123551 Giefer, Wyndom2A

McLouth 4:53.49 112868 Plake, Jared2B

Remington 4:38.19 123643 Brown, Asher3A

St. Marys-Colgan 4:44.92 113172 O'Brien, Stuart3B

Heritage Christ 4:35.31 113013 Howard, Joshua4A

KC Christian 4:41.62 112612 Browning, Luke4B

Hoxie 4:37.59 122510 Friess, Gabriel5A

Spearville 4:42.17 113451 Ricke, Corbin5B

Hutch-Trinity 4:38.55 102551 Godina, Jonah6A

Mission Valley 4:45.68 102267 Rubio, Alfonso6B

Chase County 4:39.35 122062 Lauer, Brock7A

Ell Saline 4:55.31 122232 Brady, Gavin7B

Berean Academy 4:39.73 122227 Tucker, Gavin8A

Bennington 5:03.11 121973 Williams, David8B

Event  22   Boys 3200 Meter Run Class 2A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hillsboro 10:25.61  92470 Allen, Levi1A

Jeff Co North 10:52.11 122597 Pentlin, Trevor1B

Remington 10:21.96 123643 Brown, Asher2A

Rich-Central Hts 10:36.30 123220 Cotter, Luke2B

Hoxie 10:18.08 122510 Friess, Gabriel3A

Heritage Christ 10:32.82 113013 Howard, Joshua3B

Trego Community 10:02.52 123551 Giefer, Wyndom4A

Mission Valley 10:29.03 102267 Rubio, Alfonso4B

Stanton County 10:17.48 103472 Golub, Kamryn5A

Berean Academy 10:31.44 112221 Nord, Eli5B

Plainville 10:21.44 123179 McCullough, Chayse6A

Lyndon 10:33.46 102797 Marcotte, Brayden6B

Berean Academy 10:23.45 102219 Harder, Andrew7A

McLouth 10:51.95 102864 Cloyd, Henry7B

Chase County 10:25.97 122062 Lauer, Brock8A

McLouth 10:54.21 122865 Forsberg, August8B

Event  42   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 2A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Jeff Co North 18.08 112598 Pollard, Lawrence1

Belle Plaine 17.38 101956 Ramirez, Julian2

Plainville 15.92 123180 Padgett, Harley3

KC Christian 15.50 122614 Chan, Coulton4

Allen-N. Heights 15.56 121860 Rathke III, Leo-Trey5

Hutch-Trinity 16.70 112556 Neal, Ben6

Sedan 17.40 113306 Goode, Wyatt7

Valley Falls 19.16 123580 Gast, Blane8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Jeff Co North 17.84 112587 Burk, Cole1

Inman 17.35 112568 Doerksen, Jace2

Hoxie 15.78 122514 White, Caden3

Wichita County 15.11 123654 Whalen, Sheldon4

Sterling 15.77 123482 Wilson, Tyus5

Cherokee-SE 16.91 112086 Mutz, Cullen6

Atch County 17.53 101921 Lee, Bricen7

Cherokee-SE 23.92 102080 Bois, Logan8

Event  162   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class 2A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St. Marys-Colgan 46.80 123173 Wood, Brice1

Atch County 46.39 101921 Lee, Bricen2

McLouth 43.76 122866 Kuglin, Matt3

Smith Center 43.60 103420 Wanner, Garrett4

Hutch-Trinity 43.72 112558 Westhoff, Truman5

Jeff Co North 45.41 112598 Pollard, Lawrence6

Republic County 46.78 103216 Siemsen, Maddix7

Humboldt 47.30  92525 Miller, Mateo8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Inman 43.38 112568 Doerksen, Jace1

Hoxie 42.68 122514 White, Caden2

KC Christian 42.30 122614 Chan, Coulton3

Wichita County 39.85 123654 Whalen, Sheldon4

Cherokee-SE 41.70 112086 Mutz, Cullen5

Leon-Bluestem 42.47 112745 Knipp, Eyan6

Plainville 43.16 113177 Dewey, Anderson7

Inman 43.43 102566 Brunk, Elijah8

Event  122   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class 2A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
46.36Remington1

46.00Cherokee-SE2

45.68Hillsboro3

45.58Chase County4

45.66Plainville5

45.68Valley Heights6

46.21Humboldt7

46.77Maranatha8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
45.52Jeff Co North1

45.11Inman2

44.89Moundridge3

44.41Oakley4

44.55Trego Community5

45.07Sterling6

45.41Wabaunsee7

45.57Washington Cnty8
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Event  222   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class 2A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
3:42.73Garden Plain1

3:39.43Erie2

3:38.15Chase County3

3:37.20Jeff Co North4

3:37.47Atch-Maur Hill5

3:38.84Humboldt6

3:40.81Wabaunsee7

3:42.86Republic County8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:36.09Inman1

3:34.52Wichita County2

3:32.97Oakley3

3:31.36Trego Community4

3:31.39Hoxie5

3:33.46Berean Academy6

3:35.50Moundridge7

3:36.97KC Christian8

Event  62   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class 2A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
8:41.93Garden Plain1A

8:57.63Humboldt1B

8:40.69Chase County2A

8:52.15Bennington2B

8:37.90Berean Academy3A

8:47.47Moundridge3B

8:29.38Oakley4A

8:44.51Hoxie4B

8:32.14KC Christian5A

8:46.45McLouth5B

8:38.87Jeff Co North6A

8:50.52Rich-Central Hts6B

8:40.77Stanton County7A

8:56.92Ell Saline7B

8:44.17Wabaunsee8A

9:00.83Hutch-Trinity8B

Event  282   Boys High Jump Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Humboldt 5-08.00 112528 Wilhite, Drew1

Ellinwood 5-08.00 102229 Scheck, Parker2

Allen-N. Heights 5-10.00 111858 Campbell, Jerrod3

Garden Plain 5-10.00 122329 Dreiling, Tyler4

Maranatha 5-10.00 113383 Robintette, Rex5

Hoxie 5-10.00 122514 White, Caden6

Pleasanton 6-00.00 103183 Gillespie, Dale7

Jeff Co North 6-00.00  92593 Kane, Isaac8

Ellis 6-00.00 122230 Fischer, Jacy9

Jeff Co North 6-00.00 122592 Jobbins, Emmett10

Republic County 6-00.00 113210 Aurand, Blake11

Hutch-Trinity 6-00.00 122554 Hammeke, Lucas12

Garden Plain 6-02.00 122331 Haukap, Jack13

Valley Falls 6-04.00 123581 Hawk, Nathan14

West Elk 6-08.00 123631 Loudermilk, Devin15

Sterling 6-10.00 123482 Wilson, Tyus16

Event  362   Boys Pole Vault Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pleasanton 9-06.00  93184 Meik, Doniphan1

Marion 10-09.00 102853 Shults, Chance2

Berean Academy 11-00.00 122218 Busenitz, Micah3

Jeff Co North 11-00.00 112600 Worthington, Caleb4

Republic County 11-00.00 103215 Morris, Isaac5

Erie 11-06.00 122264 Tice, Jacob6

Stanton County 12-00.00 123471 Farnham, Zachary7

Republic County 12-00.00 123214 Dahl, Cody8

Cherokee-SE 12-00.00 122087 Newcomb, Hunter9

Cherokee-SE 12-00.00 122082 Gath, Cody10

Garden Plain 12-06.00 122335 Rockers, Kade11

Bennington 12-06.00 101968 Huelsman, Treyton12

Syracuse 12-06.00 123486 Brummett, Kolbey13

Hillsboro 13-00.00 112474 Hein, Nate14

Sterling 13-00.00 113479 Hartman, Joseff15

Wichita County 13-09.00 113652 Porter, Tristen16
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Event  302   Boys Long Jump Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chase County 18-11.50 122064 Rogers, Trint1

Jayhawk Linn 19-02.00 122900 Johanning, Cameron2

Wichita County 19-08.00 123654 Whalen, Sheldon3

Atch County 19-08.50 111919 Courter, Kieran4

Hoxie 19-11.00 102512 Shaw, Ryan5

Valley Heights 20-02.25 101974 Beardsley, Carter6

Valley Falls 20-03.75  93579 Evans, Zachary7

Stanton County 20-09.00 113469 Canny, Samuel8

Hutch-Trinity 21-01.50 122552 Gray, Landon9

Sterling 21-01.50 123482 Wilson, Tyus10

St. Marys-Colgan 21-02.00 123171 Brown, Doug11

Inman 21-04.25  92569 Heckel, Tanner12

West Elk 21-04.25 123631 Loudermilk, Devin13

Jeff Co North 21-04.50 122594 Kramer, James14

Hillsboro 21-05.25 122476 Linnens, Carson15

Lyndon 21-11.00 122796 Edington, Ethan16

Event  342   Boys Triple Jump Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jayhawk Linn 37-10.50 122900 Johanning, Cameron1

Hill City 38-03.25 122469 McDowell, Brody2

Humboldt 38-08.25 122520 Harrington, Drake3

Plainville 38-11.00 103176 Cellmer, Carter4

Humboldt 38-11.25 112524 McGowen, Levi5

Wichita County 39-02.50 113652 Porter, Tristen6

Trego Community 39-10.25 103554 Wilson, Gunner7

Valley Heights 41-03.00 111977 L'Ecuyer, Trenton8

Republic County 41-05.25 113210 Aurand, Blake9

Washington Cnty 41-06.00 123606 Buhrman, Drew10

St. Marys-Colgan 41-10.25 123171 Brown, Doug11

Inman 43-04.50  92569 Heckel, Tanner12

Garden Plain 43-07.00 122334 Rex, Arden13

Valley Heights 43-11.00 101974 Beardsley, Carter14

Leon-Bluestem 43-11.25 112745 Knipp, Eyan15

Hillsboro 44-03.00 122476 Linnens, Carson16

Event  242   Boys Shot Put Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Humboldt 39-10.00 122527 Walker, Blake1

Arma-Northeast 39-11.00 121916 Cronister, Zach2

Marion 42-06.00 122852 Palic, Todd3

Garden Plain 42-09.75 102332 Hillman, Luke4

Uniontown 43-02.00 113568 Miller, Korbin5

Jeff Co North 43-04.50 112588 Feldkamp, Ryan6

St. Marys-Colgan 43-08.00 123170 Bevilacqua, Domenico7

Mission Valley 43-08.00 112266 Grame, Jonathen8

Republic County 45-00.00 123217 Stindt, Tyler9

Hoxie 45-00.00 122511 Obioha, Harlan10

Plainville 45-04.00 123181 Smith, Jonah11

Stanton County 46-08.00 123473 Martinez, Roger12

Atch County 46-11.00 111922 Lott, Keegan13

Wichita County 47-07.50 123648 Chavez, Manuel14

Hillsboro 47-08.00 122475 Janzen, Jared15

Garden Plain 52-06.25 122331 Haukap, Jack16

Event  262   Boys Discus Throw Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jayhawk Linn 113-03 122901 Scott, Garrett1

Uniontown 113-07 113567 McClure, Ian2

Humboldt 121-03 102523 Johnson, Maddox3

Allen-N. Heights 124-01  91859 Massey, Kaedin4

Valley Heights 130-11 121980 Yungeberg, Jake5

Jeff Co North 138-08 112588 Feldkamp, Ryan6

Wichita County 139-11 123648 Chavez, Manuel7

Hill City 140-02 112468 Bates, Peyton8

Republic County 140-11 123217 Stindt, Tyler9

Marion 145-03 122852 Palic, Todd10

Plainville 145-09  93174 Bittel, Braylon11

Hutch-Trinity 146-08 122550 Bourell, Tripp12

Hoxie 150-00 122511 Obioha, Harlan13

Garden Plain 150-01 122329 Dreiling, Tyler14

Hillsboro 151-01 122475 Janzen, Jared15

Atch County 151-08 111922 Lott, Keegan16



Heartland Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:27 PM  5/23/2021  Page 9

KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  322   Boys Javelin Throw Class 2A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chase County 135-02 122063 Owen, Cory1

Allen-N. Heights 140-00 111858 Campbell, Jerrod2

Valley Heights 144-00 121975 Claycamp, Kadin3

Washington Cnty 149-02 123606 Buhrman, Drew4

Washington Cnty 151-04 103608 LeDuc, Payton5

Berean Academy 154-00 122222 Orpin, Troy6

Berean Academy 155-01 112224 Thiessen, Austin7

KC Christian 157-01 122616 Hill, Nash8

KC Christian 158-03 122617 Hill, Noah9

Republic County 158-05 123217 Stindt, Tyler10

Garden Plain 160-01 112338 Tice, Will11

Ellis 166-02 102231 Johnson, Rex12

Smith Center 167-07 103419 Koelsch, Tarek13

Trego Community 172-06 103549 Day, Owen14

Wichita County 173-01 123648 Chavez, Manuel15

Garden Plain 182-11 122334 Rex, Arden16


